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25 July 2024 
BSE Limited     National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
25th Floor, P.J. Towers     Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex 
Dalal Street      Bandra East 
Mumbai - 400001                   Mumbai - 400 051 
 
BSE Scrip Code: 500780   NSE Symbol: ZUARIIND 
 

Sub:  Intimation as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“LODR Regulations”) 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
We wish to inform you that, in terms of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR Regulations read with SEBI 
Circular dated January 25, 2022, the Company’s Registrar and Transfer Agent (“RTA”) has issued letter 
of confirmation on July 23, 2024 in lieu of duplicate share certificate reported as lost, to following 
shareholder having details as below: 
Sl. 
No. 

Folio No. Name of Shareholder Certificate No(s) Distinctive 
No(s) from 

Distinctive 
No(s) to 

No. of 
Shares 

1. 
 

E0000208 EVARISTO OZORIO 
FERNANDES 

303352 9811801 9811850 50 

2 E0002594 VIVEK SARAN 
ANJALI SARAN 

303353 
303354 
303355 
303356-303359 

9910851 
26074310 
26074360 
26074365 

9910900 
26074359 
26074364 
26074368 

109 

 Total No. of Shares 159 

 
Further acting on request for Transmission and Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate for the lost shares, 
on RTA on July 23, 2024 issued letter of confirmation to following: - 
 
Sl. 
No. 

Folio No. Name of Shareholder Certificate No(s) Distinctive 
No(s) from 

Distinctive 
No(s) to 

No. of 
Shares 

1 E0301306 MURTUZA YUSUFALI 
KOITA 

303360- 303381 10399851 10401050 1200 

2 E0301307 MR AJITKUMAR 
RATILAL JHAVERI 

MR DILIPKUMAR 
RATILAL JHAVERI 

303382 10861351 10861400 50 

3 E0301305 HARSHAVARDHAN 
MANSUKHLAL 

VORA 

303344-303345 
 
303346-303351 

11194751 
 

15608072 
 

11194850 
 

15608188 

217 

      Total No. of Shares 1467 

 
Kindly take the above information in your record.  

Thanking You, 

 

Yours Faithfully, 

For Zuari Industries Limited 
(Formerly Zuari Global Limited) 
 
 
 
Rakesh Kumar Singh 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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