



ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(formerly Zuari Global Limited)

5th Floor, Tower A, Global Business Park, M.G. Road, Sector 26, Gurugram - 122 002, India Tel: +91 (124) 482 7800, Email: ig.zgl@adventz.com, www.zuariindustries.in

25 July 2024 **BSE Limited** 25th Floor, P.J. Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra East Mumbai - 400 051

BSE Scrip Code: 500780 NSE Symbol: ZUARIIND

Sub: <u>Intimation as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure</u> Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("LODR Regulations")

Dear Sir/Madam,

We wish to inform you that, in terms of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR Regulations read with SEBI Circular dated January 25, 2022, the Company's Registrar and Transfer Agent ("RTA") has issued letter of confirmation on July 23, 2024 in lieu of duplicate share certificate reported as lost, to following

shareholder having details as below:

SI. No.	Folio No.	Name of Shareholder	Certificate No(s)	Distinctive No(s) from	Distinctive No(s) to	No. of Shares
1.	E0000208	EVARISTO OZORIO FERNANDES	303352	9811801	9811850	50
2	E0002594	VIVEK SARAN ANJALI SARAN	303353 303354 303355 303356-303359	9910851 26074310 26074360 26074365	9910900 26074359 26074364 26074368	109
	Total No. of Shares					

Further acting on request for Transmission and Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate for the lost shares, on RTA on July 23, 2024 issued letter of confirmation to following: -

SI. No.	Folio No.	Name of Shareholder	Certificate No(s)	Distinctive No(s) from	Distinctive No(s) to	No. of Shares	
1	E0301306	MURTUZA YUSUFALI KOITA	303360- 303381	10399851	10401050	1200	
2	E0301307	MR AJITKUMAR RATILAL JHAVERI MR DILIPKUMAR RATILAL JHAVERI	303382	10861351	10861400	50	
3	E0301305	HARSHAVARDHAN MANSUKHLAL VORA	303344-303345 303346-303351	11194751 15608072	11194850 15608188	217	
Total No. of Shares							

Kindly take the above information in your record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully, For Zuari Industries Limited (Formerly Zuari Global Limited)

Rakesh Kumar Singh Company Secretary & Compliance Officer